
CONTRACT NO.  8687
DATE: 4/7/22

Thunder Road 
LLC

American 
Pavement 
Solutions, 

Inc.
Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
1 - ATWOOD AVE:RUSK ST-DUNNING 
ST - LUMP SUM 1.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $4,855.00 $7,056.00
2 - ATWOOD AVE:S MARQUETTE ST-
LUDINGTON AVE - LUMP SUM 1.00 $500.00 $500.00 $775.00 $617.40
3 - MINERAL POINT RD:S MIDVALE 
BLVD-HILLCREST DR - LUMP SUM 1.00 $850.00 $850.00 $865.00 $223.65

4 - N FAIR OAKS AVE:MILWAUKEE ST-
579 FT N OF CHICAGO AVE - LUMP SUM 1.00 $3,870.00 $3,870.00 $6,850.00 $10,417.05
5 - RAYMOND RD:VERONA RD-REETZ 
RD - LUMP SUM 1.00 $500.00 $500.00 $865.00 $715.05
6 - S FAIR OAKS AVE:MILWAUKEE ST-
THORP ST - LUMP SUM 1.00 $600.00 $600.00 $2,395.00 $10,584.00
7 - S FAIR OAKS AVE:BUENA VISTA ST-
ATWOOD AVE - LUMP SUM 1.00 $550.00 $550.00 $975.00 $504.00

8 - ACEWOOD BLVD:COTTAGE GROVE 
RD-STARKER AVE - LUMP SUM 1.00 $2,150.00 $2,150.00 $4,655.00 $12,067.65
9 - AGRICULTURE DR:DAIRY DR-
WORLD DAIRY DR - LUMP SUM 1.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $4,770.00 $3,024.00
10 - AGRICULTURE DR:565 FT S OF 
FEMRITE DR-USH 12 AND 18 - LUMP 
SUM 1.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $980.00 $3,568.95
11 - BRAM ST:THIRD AVE-BELD ST - 
LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $215.00 $2,520.00
12 - BRANDENBURG WAY:FREEDOM 
RING RD-TREICHEL ST - LUMP SUM 1.00 $3,680.00 $3,680.00 $7,520.00 $6,340.95
13 - CATALINA PKWY:BELLINGRATH ST-
BAUTISTA DR - LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,180.00 $1,180.00 $2,065.00 $1,622.25
14 - CATALINA PKWY:CANYON PKWY-
SIGGELKOW RD - LUMP SUM 1.00 $400.00 $400.00 $470.00 $390.60
15 - DANIELS ST:HELGESEN DR-
PFLAUM RD - LUMP SUM 1.00 $700.00 $700.00 $1,015.00 $1,524.60
16 - E BROADWAY:E BROADWAY-
DUTCH MILL RD - LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $2,600.00 $1,540.35
17 - EVAN ACRES RD:MILLPOND RD-
506 FT NW OF SAVANNAH RD - LUMP 
SUM 1.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $4,710.00 $1,323.00
18 - FEMRITE DR:E BROADWAY 
SERVICE RD-DUTCH MILL RD - LUMP 
SUM 1.00 $5,450.00 $5,450.00 $7,825.00 $7,348.95
19 - FEMRITE DR:MARSH RD-CTH AB - 
LUMP SUM 1.00 $20,500.00 $20,500.00 $32,500.00 $856.80
20 - FREEDOM RING 
RD:BRANDENBURG WAY-SIGGELKOW 
RD - LUMP SUM 1.00 $720.00 $720.00 $1,600.00 $9,298.80

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, 
L.L.C.

REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS - MAJOR STREETS 2022

PAGE 1 of 2



CONTRACT NO.  8687
DATE: 4/7/22

Thunder Road 
LLC

American 
Pavement 
Solutions, 

Inc.
Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, 
L.L.C.

REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS - MAJOR STREETS 2022

21 - GREEN AVE:SAUTHOFF RD-
WESTPORT RD - LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,450.00 $3,348.45

22 - HELGESEN DR:S STOUGHTON RD 
SERVICE RD-DANIELS ST - LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,900.00 $1,900.00 $3,035.00 $2,866.50
23 - N INGERSOLL ST:CURTIS CT-E 
GORHAM ST - LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $2,905.00 $4,032.00
24 - N LAKE ST:W DAYTON ST-
UNIVERSITY AVE - LUMP SUM 1.00 $400.00 $400.00 $935.00 $715.05
25 - N MILLS ST:REGENT ST-W 
DAYTON ST - LUMP SUM 1.00 $3,400.00 $3,400.00 $6,195.00 $8,401.05
26 - PROGRESS RD:1356 FT S OF 1.00 $3,750.00 $3,750.00 $8,230.00 $7,717.50
27 - S HAMILTON ST:W DOTY ST-W 
WILSON ST - LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $460.00 $252.00
28 - SCHOOL RD:TROY DR-WHEELER 
RD - LUMP SUM 1.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $8,715.00 $11,661.30
29 - SEMINOLE HWY:NAKOMA RD-
WARWICK WAY - LUMP SUM 1.00 $5,800.00 $5,800.00 $6,690.00 $10,332.00
30 - SIGGELKOW RD:73 FT W OF 
SIGGELKOW RUN-164 FT E OF 
CATALINA PKWY - LUMP SUM 1.00 $5,100.00 $5,100.00 $6,055.00 $4,321.80
31 - STARKER AVE:BRYNWOOD DR-
WOODVALE DR - LUMP SUM 1.00 $3,150.00 $3,150.00 $4,810.00 $8,590.05
32 - TOMPKINS DR:JOYLYNNE DR-
CAMDEN RD - LUMP SUM 1.00 $700.00 $700.00 $1,170.00 $1,489.95
33 - W DAYTON ST:N HENRY ST-N 1.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $3,715.00 $4,614.75

34 - W WILSON ST:MARTIN LUTHER 
KING JR BLVD-S HENRY ST - LUMP SUM 1.00 $975.00 $975.00 $1,155.00 $967.05
35 - WHEELER RD:AMERICAN ASH DR-
2140 FT E OF N SHERMAN AVE - LUMP 
SUM 1.00 $12,440.00 $12,440.00 $22,015.00 $44,518.95
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y. 60.25 $85.40 $5,145.35 $50.00 $16.60
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - 
 L.F. 585.00 $2.60 $1,521.00 $6.71 $3.42
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER - L.F. 56.00 $10.00 $560.00 $19.80 $17.86
20503 - ADJUST INLET - EACH 1.00 $300.00 $300.00 $825.00 $1,000.00
30208 - HAND FORMED CURB & 
GUTTER - L.F. 56.00 $65.00 $3,640.00 $127.00 $145.54
40202 -  HMA PAVEMENT 4  LT 58-28S - 
TON 135.00 $103.00 $13,905.00 $135.00 $235.56
90001 - CRACK SEAL, SEAL AND 
PAVEMENT MARKING (STRIPING) 
SERVICE ENTRANCE/PARKING LOT  - 
LUMP SUM 1.00 $16,290.00 $16,290.00 $9,000.00 $22,750.00
42 Items Totals $139,726.35 $209,248.65 $263,074.30

PAGE 2 of 2


