CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8687

Contract Name: Crack Repair; major
Contractor: Fahmer Asphalt Sealers, LLC
Contract Value: $139,726.35

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City'’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. ! further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the s ubcontractor(s). In those nstances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall akso obtain the

approval of the Depaitment of Givil Rights.

% | $valuoof Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
9% Company Type of Work Value | Contract | wor | wge | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apmv“ed
099 Marks & Stripes, LLC Line Marking 1 |33%00 !0 /0 |E YONONA | O K
322 | Tom's Bobcat Service | Concrete Work 3.2 (450000 | ] |0 YONONA | O X
1363 | Tri County Paving Excavation & HMAPvmt | 13.6119,04360 | [ (] | O YONDONA 0O
Los |Hard Rock Saw Cut AsphaltPvmt | 1.1 11,506.75 | [0 |0 | 0 YONONA | O X
O10 |10 [{0ovONaON 0 0O
O|0(0{0vOnNON 10 O
O0|0(0|0vOnON | O O
O0({0[0OvO~NON (0O 0O
O|0(0|0vONON (O O
g|0(0|0vONON 1O 0
O0/010|0vOn0On 10O 0O
O0|0[0|0vyOnON (O O
O(0|0(0vONONn (O O
Total $26,440.35
Date Submitted: __May 11, 2022 Signed: / )21_, ﬂ/
JireRozymiaftski v~ 7
FOR CITY USE ONLY
B}/ Approved ] Disapproved [} Approved In Part

18.92 % of contractis subcontracted

Date: '{//Z’ 7A L Sigred: / //@

Robert F, Phiflips, P.E., City Engineer

Distiibution; Contradlor

Project Igixglneerk{lamger Must Comply With BVC -
e s o Fahrner Asphalt Sealers - Patching and pavement

crack sealing laborers not-apprenticeable




